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Krimpkous Polyofin In Trekboxen :

Package type: CT a 8 Metre

www. klemko.nl Klemko Techniek B.V. | Phone: +31 (0)880023300 | E-mail: info@klemko.nl



946150 - FP8TB-WI-12.7

Rlemko

www. klemko.nl

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Colour

Inner diameter before heat-shrink (mm)
Inner diameter after heat-shrink (mm)
Length (m)

Shrink rate

Nominal diameter inch

Wall thickness after shrinking (mm)
Operating temperature (°C)

(°C)

Model

Material

Halogen free

With inner glue

Printable

Type

Breakdown voltage (kV)

Self-extinguishing

White

12.7

6.4

8

2:1

1/2inch
0.65

-55 - +135
100
Thin-walled
Crosslinked polyolefin (XLPO)
Yes

No

No
Heat-shrink
10

Yes
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